LZ0000252227

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300368337283

98/31 31--010/34-701 **80.80

FILED

2021-JUL 31 PM 4: 04

SECRETARY OF STATE

ABI



July 21, 2021

JOSE D. RODRIGUEZ 8001 52ND WAY NORTH PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781

SUBJECT: J.R.DREAM TRANSPORTATION LLC

Ref. Number: L20000252227

We have received your document for J.R.DREAM TRANSPORTATION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

A post office box is not an acceptable address for the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

RECEIVED

Letter Number: 721A00016830

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

SUBJECT: J.R. Dream Transportation L.L.C. Name of Limited Liability Company
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
José Rodriguez
Name of Person
Firm Company
8001 52 nd Way N
Pinellos Park, FL 33781 Chystate and Zip Code jrodriguez 171981@gmail.com E-mail address. (to be used for luttire annual report notification)
City/State and Zip Code
jrodriguez171981@gmail.com
E-mail address, (to be used for luture annual report/notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Toxa padrigues 322 6005981
José Rodriguez at (727) 6005781 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
East and it is should be the following amounts
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee X \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Street Address:
Registration Section Registration Section

Division of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

J. R. Orean Transportation L.L.C.
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it how appears on our records.)
(A florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	bility Company w	ere filed on06	·- 15-20c	21 and assigned		
Florida document number L20002	<u>522</u> 27					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t						
J. R. Dieden Cons The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	Aroction ds "Limited Liability	Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L. L. C."	SE ES	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical		2001 52 Pinellos			SECRETAR'S	7
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	rive1102	Pak, FI	33781	<u> </u>	· F
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		P.O. BOX.	831		OF STATE	֓֞֞֓֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֡
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	PINETICS		1 33780		2
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address		ldress on our record	ls, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registe	<u>red</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:					-	
New Registered Office Address:	8001 5	2.1d War Emer Florida su	1 N rect address	· ···· -		
	Pinella	S PC/K	, Florida	33.781 Zip Cide	.	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist	r and complete p	erformance of my a	luties, and I am fe	miliar with and	the	

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			ElRemove
			DChange
			ElRemove
			□Change
			□Add
			ÜRemove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			Change

2021 JUL 31 PM 4: 04

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)		
	SECF TAI	. 1700
<u> </u>	ETA LAP	JUL 31
	RY O	== ==
	EE, T	5W .1' OH
	ALE WE	9
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Optional) (If an effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605. Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste document's effective date on the Department of State's records	0207 (3 (b) d as the	
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after record is filed.	the	
Dated 06-15 . 2021		
Senature of authorized representative of a member		
Enature of authorized representative of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00